Open Daily
11:30 am - 10:00 pm



CHEESE

MARGARITA fresh basi, vine ripe tomatoes, mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN cilantro and red onions

THREE CHEESE asiago, ricotta and mozzarella

FLORENTINA ricatfa, mozzarella, spinach & fresh tomato
@ EGGPLANT PARMESAN

APPETIZERS and SALADS
GARLIC BREAD

FRIED MOZZARELLA
House made Buffalo mozzarella,
Italian bread crumbs and pomodoro sauce

ZUCCHING AND MUSHROOM FRITTI
Fried to a crisp, golden brown with garlic aioli
and pomodoro sauce

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, house made croutons, onions,

grana padana and port wine Caesar dressing
with GRILLED CHICKEN

9.95

13.95

ANTIPASTO

San Francisco Molinari salami, Black Forest ham,
smoked provolone, marinated olives, mozzarella pearis,
vine ripe tomatoes, fresh basil and aged balsamic

@ SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE FLAT BREAD
Brick fired and smothered with our own
spinach and artichoke heart dip

9.95

12.95

GOURMET PIZZA

13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

PANINLID Served with chips

MOZZARELLA
Red and yellow vine ripe tomatoes, fresh basil
and balsamic glaze

GRILLED CHICKEN
Provolone, arugula, vine ripe tomatoes
and Creole mustard

EGGPLANT
Buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil and pomodoro sauce

12.25

MARINATED PORTOBELLO
Roasted red and yellow tomatoes, dill havarti,
camelized Bermuda onions and pesto

12.25

MOLINARL SALAMI
Cappicola, provolone, olive salad, arugula
and truffle butter

ITALIAN BEEF
Provolone and carmelized onions

HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS
Mozzarella cheese and pomodora sauce

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Start with a cheese pizza & add your own toppings 1.00 ea

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:
Pepperoni. Marinated Olives
Bell Pepper , Mushrooms
Italian Sausage, Onions, Meatballs

INDIVIDUAL. CHEESE PIZZA
8.95

Additional toppings
.50 ea

FAVORITESD (served after 5:00 pm)

LASAGNA
Oven baked pasta layered with authentic
pomodora sauce, ricotta and mozzarella

BAKED ZITI
With onions, bell peppers, mushrooms
and tomatoes

CRICKEN PARMESAN
Served with angel hair pasta

CHICKEN PICLATA
Served with angel hair pasta

CHICKEN MARSALA
Served with angel hair pasta

DESSERTD

med
2.50
4.45
4.00
3.85
3.85

sm

2.25
3.85
3.50
3.25
3.25

SODA

GATORADE
ARIZONAICED TEA
BOTTLED WATER
RED BULL
DOMESTIC BEER
IMPORTED BEER

1.95
2.50
2.95
2.25
4.00
5.25
5.75

COFFEE
TURTLE
MOCHA
LAPPULLINDG
LATTE
ESPRESSO

sgl2.75 dbl 3.25

g glass
275  BEAULIEUVINEYARD COASTAL CABERNET  9.00
485  pUFFIND AZIAND CHIANTI
j:gg BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL
425  BEAULIEU VINEYARD COASTAL CHARDONNAY

BEAULIEU VINEYARD COASTAL PINOT NOIR

8.00g
8.00g
9.00g

A TIRAMISU 4.95 CHOCOLATE CANNOLL
NEW YORK CHEESELAKE 4.95

SOFT SERVE YOGURT Vanilla, Chocolate or Swirl

Large 3.95
Toppings .50

4,95
bottle

35.00
24.00
31.00
31.00
35.00

TOPPINGS: Chocolate Jimmies,

Peanuts, Oreo Cookie Crumbles,
DIPPING DOTD 4.95 Gummy Bears, Sprinkles, M&M'’s,

Toppings 50 Chocolate Syrup, Cherries




