

Open Daily 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

400 ...' N Pars

	CHEESE	13.95
	MARGARITA fresh basil, vine ripe tomatoes, mozzarella	14.95
	BBQ CHICKEN cilantro and red onions	14.95
	THREE CHEESE asiago, ricotta and mozzarella	14.95
	FLORENTINA ricotta, mozzarella, spinach & fresh tomato	14.95
0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN	14.95

GOURMET PIZZA

12.25

13.95

12.25

12.25

12.95

12.95

12.95

CREATE YOUR OWN PILLA	
Start with a cheese pizza & ad	ld your own toppings
INDIVIDUAL CHEESE PIZZA	ADDITION

8.95
Additional toppings
.50 ea

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:

1.00 ea

Pepperoni. Marinated Olives Bell Pepper , Mushrooms Italian Sausage, Onions, Meatballs

Pazzi's House Specialty

APPETIZERS and SALADS		PANINIS Served with chips
GARLIC BREAD	3.95	MOZZARELLA Red and yellow vine ripe tomatoes, fresh basil
FRIED MOZZARELLA	8.95	and balsamic glaze
House made Buffalo mozzarella, Italian bread crumbs and pomodoro sauce		GRILLED CHICKEN Provolone, arugula, vine ripe tomatoes
ZUCCHINI AND MUSHROOM FRITTI	8.95	and Creole mustard
Fried to a crisp, golden brown with garlic aioli and pomodoro sauce		EGGPLANT Buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil and pomodoro saud
CAESAR SALAD	9.95	MARINATED PORTOBELLO
Romaine lettuce, house made croutons, onions, grana padana and port wine Caesar dressing		Roasted red and yellow tomatoes, dill havarti, carmelized Bermuda onions and pesto
with GRILLED CHICKEN	13.95	MOLINARI SALAMI
ANTIPASTO San Francisco Molinari salami, Black Forest ham, smoked provolone, marinated olives, mozzarella pea	9.95	Cappicola, provolone, olive salad, arugula and truffle butter
vine ripe tomatoes, fresh basil and aged balsamic	ai 15,	ITALIAN BEEF
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE FLAT BREAD	12.95	Provolone and carmelized onions
Brick fired and smothered with our own		HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS
spinach and artichoke heart dip		Mozzarella cheese and pomodora sauce

FAVORITES (served after 5:00	pm)
LASAGNA	15.95
Oven baked pasta layered with authentic pornodora sauce, ricotta and mozzarella	
BAKED ZITI	15.95
With onions, bell peppers, mushrooms and tomatoes	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	17.95
Served with angel hair pasta	
CHICKEN PICCATA	17.95
Served with angel hair pasta	
CHICKEN MARSALA	17.95
Served with angel hair pasta	

SODA	1.95		sm	med	lg		glass	bottle
GATORADE	2.50	COFFEE	2.25	2.50	2.75	BEAULIEU VINEYARD COASTAL CABERNET	9.00	35.00
ARIZONA ICED TEA	2.95	TURTLE	3.85	4.45	4.85	RUFFINO AZIANO CHIANTI		24.00
BOTTLED WATER	2.25	MOCHA	3.50	4.00	4.50	BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL	8 00a	31.00
RED BULL	4.00	CAPPUCCINO	3.25	3.85	4.25		Ŭ	
DOMESTIC BEER	5.25	LATTE	3.25	3.85	4.25	BEAULIEU VINEYARD COASTAL CHARDONNAY	8.00g	31.00
IMPORTED BEER	5.75	ESPRESSO	sgl 2.	75 dbl	3.25	BEAULIEU VINEYARD COASTAL PINOT NOIR	9.00g	35.00

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU	4.95 CH	OCOLATE CANNOLI 4.95
N	EW YORK CH	eesecake 4.95
SOFT SERVE	YOGURT Va	nilla, Chocolate or Swirl
Large	3.95	
Toppings	.50	TOPPINGS: Chocolate Jimmies,
		Peanuts, Oreo Cookie Crumbles,
DIPPING DO	TS 4.95	Gummy Bears, Sprinkles, M&M's,
Toppings	.50	Chocolate Syrup, Cherries